	25640						
	28609 X 185899 Vol. May Page 36448						
	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION						
	DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES						
	INSTRUCTIONS:						
	Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title People or Let People Device the						
	and cannot be bron i buys bid when sublimited to DMV.						
32							
d.							
61	Legal description and location of real property (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted):						
	SEE EXHIBIT "A" WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION.						
96.	If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land, list all mortgagees and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided fo						
2	in the decision of the second with the second secon						
Ś	AMARATI FIRM FOURTAL SAVINGS & LUAN ASSOCIATION						
Return.	NAME AND ADDRESS						
5	Tax Lot Number (from assessor): #3909-001CA-01000 (covers other property)						
	Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above:						
1	YEAR MAKE WIDTH LENGTH VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. 1994 FLEETWOOD 27 56 OPEL PARAMECTROCCOD						
	List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted. If there are name with the application may be submitted.						
	approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". NAME AND ADDRESS KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION						
	2943 S. SIXTH STREET, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603						
	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY KLAMATH FIRST FEDERATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE						
Y	Tax Lot Number (from assessor): #3909-001C4-01000 (covers other property)						
	I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.						
Ì							
	I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.						
ŀ	PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)						
	BYRON LEE STRICKLIND and ANGELA JANE STRICKLIND						
¢	Brn Lee Strong 2545 Patterson Klamath Falls OR ELEPHONE (Optional)						
đ	ADDARESS ADD						
	THE ANOTHER USED NAVA AND THE THE STORE AND						
	Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.						
ī	DATE SIGNATURE OF DMV OFFICER						
	11-15-96 x Kimberly E. McChllister						
	This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from:						
ac	SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA						
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1							

建调整

36449 CE ALLO, A BUIL Official Recording by County Clerk. 1. C. S. J 如日11月101423311目 State of Oregon September 18 , 19 96 County of Klamath Personally appeared the above named EYRON LEE STRICKLIND and ANGELA JANE STRICKLIND and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be _______ voluntary act and deed. WITNESS My hand and official seal. (seal) OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTI L REDD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 048518 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1999 Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: 11/16/99 1901 1 1058 임 없는 데 모양 것을 바랍니다. FORM No. 23-ACKNOWLEDGMENT. Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Co. NL Fortland, OR 97204 STATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this 20 day of SEPTEMBER before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Oregon, personally appeared the within known to me to be the identical individual..... described in and who executed the within instrument and ecknowledged to me that _______ executed the same freely and voluntarily. TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written. OFFICIAL SEAL JUDITH L. CALDWEIL NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGEN ald ideth. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires COMMISSION NO. 044452 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 31, 1989 tra that the test in the part of the last SC. S. W. LEET TEXT BOTTERET LA FIE 113 49月1日月 الارد بر المراجع المرا المراجع المراجع

EXHIB T "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A parcel of land located in the NE1/4 of the SW1/4 of Section 1, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at an iron pin which lies North 0 degrees 51' West along the West line of the Northeast quarter of the Southwest quarter of Section 1, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, a distance of 217.5 feet and North 89 degrees 09' East a distance of 30 feet from the iron axle which marks the Southwest corner of said Northeast quarter of the Southwest quarter of said Section 1; thence North 0 degrees 51' West a distance of 100.00 feet to an 5/8" rebar/cap stamped R. Scott 2265 Prop. Cor.; thence North 89 degrees 09' 00" East a distance of 200.00 feet to a 5/8" rebar/cap marked as said; thence South 00 degrees 51' 00" East a distance of 100.00 feet to the North line if extended of the tract of real property described in the deed from F.C. Adams and Gladys T. Adams, husband and wife, to Arthur G. Seely and C. Ernestine Seely, husband and wife, dated December 8, 1947. recorded March 25, 1954 in the Book 266, Page 146, Deed Records of Klamath County, C igon, marked by a 5/8" rebar/cap marked as said; thence South 89 degrees 09' West along st. 4 North line of said Seely tract 200.00 feet more or less to the place of beginning.

NOV 07 1990

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed	for record at	request of			erititle the 19th day
of	November	A.E	D., 19 <u>96</u> at	3:21	o clock <u>P.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u>
		of	Deeds		on Page 36448
FEE	\$20.00				Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
FEE	920.00				By Kathlun Kanal

36450

 \odot